
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

N° 

29 

21 

40 

4 

1 

70 

Nombre 

DANIEL SERRA 

THIAGO CAMILO 

FELIPE FRAGA 

JULIO CAMPOS 

ANTONIO PIZZONIA 

DIEGO NUNES 

Mejor Tm 

1:16.255 

1:16.281 

1:16.737 

1:16.925 

1:17.084 

1:33.702 

Vueltas 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.026 

0.482 

0.670 

0.829 

17.447 

Mejor Vel. 

158,295 

158,241 

157,301 

156,916 

156,593 

128,821 

Make 

CHEVROLET 

CHEVROLET 

CHEVROLET 

CHEVROLET 

CHEVROLET 

CHEVROLET 
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